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TASK PROGRESS START END
WORK 

DAYS
M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M

Mobilization 0% Wed, 4/17/2024 Thu, 4/18/2024 2

Demo existing pavement at driveways (50) 0% Fri, 4/19/2024 Thu, 4/25/2024 5

Raising sewer & drain manholes (31) 0% Fri, 4/19/2024 Mon, 5/6/2024 12

Grade remaining driveways & Bibber St 0% Fri, 4/26/2024 Thu, 5/9/2024 10

Paving driveways & Bibber St 0% Mon, 5/6/2024 Thu, 5/9/2024 4

Grading sidewalks 0% Tue, 5/7/2024 Mon, 5/13/2024 5

Paving sidewalks 0% Tue, 5/14/2024 Wed, 5/15/2024 2

Loaming & shaping 0% Mon, 5/13/2024 Wed, 5/22/2024 8

Rework at Goddard St 0% Wed, 5/15/2024 Thu, 5/16/2024 2

Demo & regrading sidewalk 0% Fri, 5/17/2024 Mon, 5/20/2024 2

Shanes punchlist 0% Tue, 5/21/2024 Tue, 5/28/2024 5

Raising gate valves 0% Tue, 5/21/2024 Thu, 5/30/2024 7

Milling 0% Wed, 5/29/2024 Thu, 6/6/2024 7

Milling & paving 196 & 125 intersections 0% Fri, 6/7/2024 Tue, 6/11/2024 3

Surface paving 0% Wed, 6/12/2024 Thu, 6/27/2024 12

Clean up driveway edges 0% Wed, 6/19/2024 Tue, 7/2/2024 5

Line striping 0% Mon, 7/1/2024 Wed, 7/3/2024 3

Insert new rows ABOVE this one

Project Manager: Tom Linindoll

Wed, 4/17/2024

Project Start Date McGee Construction
Show Weekends
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